EAW

VI TROFEO NATACION "CIUDAD DE CADIZ"

CLUB =
e =

MATACION

AT G
DE NATACION CADIZ, 9 - 10/2/2019
Prueba 64 Masc, 100m Libre Alev

10/02/2019 - 12:09

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 MUNOZ GUTIERREZ, Angel
4 PARRA LACIDA, Denis
5 PEREZ MORA, Pedro

Serie 2de 3

0 SANCHEZ HUERTAS, Jose Antonio
1 PENA NAVARRO, Javier

2 MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos

3 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Daniel

4 TEY VILLAR, Daniel

5 ANDRADES NOVAL, Miguel Angel
6 MUNOZ COLLANTES, Daniel

7 MENENDEZ PEREZ, Adrian

8 MARTIN PEREZ, Daniel

Serie 3de 3

0 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, Daniel

1 CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Javier
2 CASAL VELARDE, Salvador

6 FERRERO CUESTA, Raul

7 REYES GRANADO, Juan Antonio

8 FREDA MORALES, Daniel

9 POZZATO DOS SANTOS, Matias
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C.N.Puerto Real

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Tarifa
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N.Puerto Real

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.N.Puerto Real

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Rotartessos
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Tarifa

2:05.89
1:26.39
1:31.62

1:25.09
1:22.60
1:19.57
1:16.50
1:15.64
1:16.17
1:18.91
1:21.30
1:26.52

1:13.33
1:11.92
1:08.10
1:06.66
1:08.80
1:13.20
1:13.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58116
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